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Academic Calendar 2025-26
" APRIL MAY 2 [ JUNE

«(1103,;2025 (Sun} (Gudi Padwa / Ugadi

1/5/2025 (Thu) Summer vacation begins

[ 12/4/2025 (Fri) Eng Essay Competition

22/5/2025 (Thu) Water Day

14/6/2025 (Sat) Second Saturday

[ 7/6/2025 (5at) School Reopens

| - =

r_-a,fa/zuzs {Mon) Ambedkar Jayanti

| 21/6/2025 (Sat) International Yoga Day

I 18/4/2025 (Fi) Good Friday

21/6/2025 (Sat) World Music Day

| 23/6/2025 (Mon) Investiture Ceremony

| 22/4/2025 (Tue) Earth Day _
e e —— o T | 28/6/2025 (Sat) Hindi Handwriting Competition
[ﬂmaﬂ o Bl 5 Sundays — 4 = i — | Sundays-5 |
i_;r_igliavs 1 — Holidays -27 | Holidays - 6
| Working Days - 22 Working Days - 0 | Working Days - 19
JuLy AUGUST e ~ SEPTEMBER

" 05/7/2025 (Sat) Munuram 6/8/2025 (Wed) HiroshimaDay | 8/9/2025 {Mon) International literacy Day |
$ [ 7/7/2025 {Monj Solo Song Competlhon 8/08/2025 (Fri) Rakhi Making Competition __' 11/9’20A?_;(_S_a£}_'-ernnd Saturcday gt — = 1
1 12/7/2025 (Sat) Secand Saturday 9/08/2025 (Sat)Raxsha Bandhan ! 14/9/2025 (Sun} Hindi Diwas day i
["18/7/2025 (Fri) PT- 1 Begins 15/8/2025 (Fri) Independence Day Tiejei205 i
Il——- i - | (Tue) World Ozone Day e -

30/7/2025 (Wed) PTM 16/8/2025 (Sat) Janmastami = = | 20/9/2025 (Sat) Best out af waste —
= e E 26/8/2025 (Tue) Onam . [ 2a/3/202% (Wed) Inter house Grovp Dance |
- — 1727/8/2025 (Wed) Ganesh Chaturthi . 29/09/2(3)5_1_0 1/10/2025 Dussehra Holidays
‘Sundays — 4 = wm Sundays -5 e P = | Sundays - _»

Holidays - 3 Holidays -6 | Holidays-4 ) e
Wcrking Days - 24 Working Days - 20 Working Days - 22

2 OCTOBili i NOVEMBER DECEMBER

OCT 2nd AND 3rd Home Visit (PTM) = o o sl FEHEN - i

2/10/2025 (Thu) Gandhi Jayar\u 4/11/2025 [Tue) PTM l 1/12/2025 (Mon) World AIDS Day i
‘_é/10/2025 (Wed) Ind‘\_@ﬂFprcr-_Dai 5/11/2025 (Wed) Gurunanak Jayantw | 8/12/2025 (Mon) PT 2 Begins |
i Mid Term Exam Begins 8/11/2025 (Sat) Second Saturday B Jﬁ 16/12/2025 Q’ue) Interhouse quiz Lomppmmn ]
! 22/10/2025 {Wed) to 31/10/2025 (Fri) 14™ - 19* Sports Meet Week 22/12/2025 (Mon) National Mathematics Day |
I _f__hwgu Vacatior: -y . e mE i, - Ny . »
- - 2/11/2025 (Fri) Preboard | Grade X _ 8 Ll ’3'12”3‘)1'i|{i_ﬂnn |d.D1y = __j
| Volieyball R L T _24/12/25 10 31/12/2025 Chrmu‘m;ﬁlclda\,‘. .

Sundays — 4 Sundays -5 et —_— -“’““9,3,\’,5,‘“ . e - __7'

Holidays - 8 - Holidays -2 e | Holidays - 8 . |

Working Days - 19 — Working Days - 23 ) TWorkmg Daysi- 19 e

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

1 MARCH

| 1/1/2026 {Thu) New Year

2/2/2026 (Mon) Pre Board Il Grade X

i 2/1/2026 (Fri) School reopens after
| Christmas

FEB 14 & 15 Second Sat & Sun (HOME PTM)

| 14/3/2026 (Fri) Holi

| 2/3/2026 (Mon) Grade X New Session Starts

13/1/2026 (Tue) PTM

17" to 24" Feb Grade IX FINALEXAM

L 14/1/2026 (Wed) Makar Sankranti

19/2/2026 (Wed) Shiv Jayanti L e

[ 26/1/2026 (Mon) Republic Day

21/2/2026 (Fri) Internation ‘Mother L L-ang Day

30/1/2026 {Fri) Martyrs’ Day
B

28/2/2026 (Fri) National Science Day

| Sundays -4

Sundays — 4

26/03/2026 (Mon) Final Exam

L
‘ B’3; 2026 ESat}Internauonal Women s Day

| 30/3/20%¢ (Mon ugadi

28/3/ 2026 (5at) PTM

Sundays -

i Holidays - 1

| Holidays - 2

| Working Days-26_

Working Days - 22

P
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